Cartridge filter housing made entirely of polypropylene
01WTKF Cartridge filter housings with internal thread connections of ¼“, 3/8“,
½“, ¾“, or 1“ are available with a polypropylene head and a transparent lower
part made from SAN or made entirely of polypropylene. Filter housings with
1 ¼“ and 1 ½“ connections are implemented with a brass threaded insert. The
lower parts made from SAN are suitable to accept filter elements in the lengths
of 124 mm (4 7/8“), 127 mm (5“) or 248 mm (9 ¾“). An additional lower part
with a filter element in the length of 508 mm (20“) can be offered for the version

5 Bracket-mounting kit Polypropylene/Stainless steel 01WTKF-Haltewinkelset 006065
6 Housing key Polypropylene 01WTKF-Schlüssel 003704
Pos. 	 Description	 Material 	 Order designation	 Order No.
Spare parts
Spare parts
02
03
01
06
05
04
A 122 122 122 122
B 20 + L 20 + L 20 + L 20 + L
C 160 160 290 545
D 90 90 90 90
L = depending on connection-size ¼ – 1 ½
	 01WTKF 04 	 01WTKF 05 	 01WTKF 09 	 01WTKF 20
Dimensions
B
C
ØD
O
U
T
IN
40
A
32
Dimensions
95
01WTKF 04 3/8 -BB
Pos. 	 Designation
1 01WTKF-Cartridge filter housing
2 04: 124 mm long (4 7/8“)
05: 127 mm long (5“)
09: 248 mm long (9 ¾“)
20: 508 mm long (20“)
3 ¼: R ¼“ Internal thread
3/8: R 3/8“ Internal thread
½: R ½“ Internal thread
¾: R ¾“ Internal thread
1: R 1“ Internal thread
1 ¼: R 1 ¼“ Brass connection
1 ½: R 1 ½“ Brass connection
4 BB: Polypropylene head Polypropylene lower part
CB: Polypropylene head SAN lower part
5 - Special fabrication
1	 2	 3	 4	 5
Order example
Order information